
Vehicle Specifications
This section lists basic vehicle details encoded by the VIN.
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General information

Make Renault

Model Clio

Vehicle class Subcompact Car

Vehicle type Passenger car

Manufactured in France

Manufacturer

Manufacturer Renault SAS

Adress line 1 13-15 Quai Alphonse Le Gallo

Adress line 2 Boulogne

Region Europe

Country France

Note Manufacturer builds more than 500
vehicles per year

Vehicle specification

Number of doors 3/5

Number of seats 5



Title Records
This section lists title records.

Type Description Date

Clean GB - N Repairable Non Structural April 6, 2023 6:00 AM CDT

Title & Condition

Title Type Clean

Title Description GB - N Repairable Non
Structural

Primary Damage Front End

Secondary
Damage

Minor Dent/scratches

VIN VF15RE20A55268448

Technical Specs

Odometer : 37,747 actual miles25,453 less
than average

Estimated Repair
Cost :

£6,646

Avg. Estimated
Retail Value :

£6,741

Damage Ratio : 83%

Estimated Winning
Bid :

£2,376 - £2,904

Body Style : Hatchback

Color : Black

Fuel Type : Petrol

Transmission : 5 Speed Manual

Drive : 2 Axle Rigid Body

Runs & Drives |  Engine Starts |  Has Keys

Sale Status

£1,050 GBP
Current Bid

CURRENT
BID

Auction Info

Auction Type Minimum Bid

Seller Type Insurance Company

Auction Date April 6, 2023 6:00 AM CDT

Location Wolverhampton, United
Kingdom

Vehicles Sales History

No previous auction found!



Accident Records
This section lists accident records from available independent sources.

Type Damage

Primary Damage Front End

Secondary Damage Minor Dent/scratches

Theft Records
This section lists active theft and theft recovery records for this VIN.

No theft or theft recovery records found!

Lien / Impound / Export Records
This section lists lien, impound, and export records (if any).

No records found!

Auction Records
This section lists historical auction listings.

Auction records found!

Sale Records
This section lists historical sale listings from available independent sources.

No sale records found!



Title Checks
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.

Record of Flood Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Fire Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salt Water Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salt Water Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vandalism?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Kit?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Dismantled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Junk?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Damage or Not Specified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Test Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Refurbished?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Collision?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage Rentention?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Remanufactured?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Warranty Return?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Antique?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Classic?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Agricultural Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Logging Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Street Rod?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Replica?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Totaled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Bond Posted?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Memorandum Copy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Parts Only?
 No Problems Found!



Record of Recovered Theft?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Undisclosed Lien?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Safety Defect Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Safety Defect Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of VIN Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Non-Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Manufacturer Buyback?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Former Rental?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Reasons Other than Damage or Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Disclosed Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Non-Repairable/ Repaired?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Crushed?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hazardous?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Export Only Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Non-Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Tampering Verified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: May be Altered?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Discrepancy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Call Title Division?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified?
 No Problems Found!
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